Standings available at

KOTH week 2 only game 4

Place Bowlers

22t
22t
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Jeremy Domingo
Andrew Canulli
Dave Jr Admas
Mike Luko
Derrik Brown
Jeff Codwa

Josh Roades
Jerry Milstead
Ray Shoup
Danny Buchman
Brian Stanton
Aaron Bay

Matt Britton
Adam Kravitz
Mike Mc.

James Morgan
Ron Braston
Eric Bell

Bob Moran
Jocelyn B

Brian Kennedy
Tyler Margoles
Alfonse Alfose
Devon Hudson
Anthony Morales
Paul Reiman
John Robinson
Rob Adcox
Dave Sr Adams
Jason Tighe

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
HOTH week 2

1 2 3
203 235 258

253 206 277
257 245 259
259 181 258
215 203 168
233 178 201
246 268 254
264 221 211
268 235 165
203 232 228
176 209 203
166 234 135
228 268 244
193 203 160
189 179 215
171 201 185
224 246 199
209 269 266
247 225 289
166 195 151
236 234 255
207 243 233
187 150 183
228 209 248
161 226 180
193 211 138
227 216 227
236 200 194
179 196 212
224 226 209

Steve JR Pavlinko 203 226 236
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4 ScratchTotal

300
298
300
279
268
212
257
247
231
245
229
208
225
189
181
189
211
205
216
169
203
203
172
190
191
164
190
185
140
140
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